

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)..CC.3064/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 19/09/2003 in SA 4487/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANGE RAM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SANTOSH KUMARI

Respondent (s)

With I.A. 1  
( c/delay in filing SLP )

Date : 05/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.N. Karanjawala, Adv.  
Mr. Arunabh Choudhury, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Vatts, Adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.  
Issue notice.  
There shall be status quo in the meantime.

(Sarojbala)  
PA to Addl.Registrar

(S. Malkani)  
Asstt.Registrar