

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7194/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 19/09/2003 in SA No. 4487/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANGE RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANTOSH KUMARI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment, prayer for interim relief & office report)

Date: 03/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.

Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.

Mr. G. Vatts, Adv.for

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The case is adjourned by two weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master